Williamsville CSD
Locations of Water Test Samples Greater than 15 ppb

NOTE: Fixture replacement is being prioritized by our facility staff and is occuring in an expedited
manner. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated turn-around time.

Mill middle
Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Test results
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Test results
Test results
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Principals Offcie Lav Sink|Storage Room by AP Sink Clinic Bathroom Sink Room A-1 Sink Room A-6 Sink Room A-8 Sink} Lav by Room A-11 Sink Room A-11 Sink
30.3 202 26.4 36.2 40.2 56.8 22.3 48.4
Room A-10 Sink Room A-13 Sinkjppped Lav by Library Sink Room B-6 Sink[age Room by AP Sink # 2Boys Lav by A-11 Sink #1ay Fountain by A-11 #1|Is Lav by A-11 Sink # 1

46.2

27.9

26.1

18.1

28

49.2

42.3

19.5

m A-11 Classroom Sink # 2

n A-11 Classroom Sink # 2

Room C-11 Sink

Room C-10 Sink

Room C-13 Sink

Room E-3 Storage Sink

Room E-5 Sink # 3

Room E-2 Sink # 1

36.8 53 63.9 41.4 56.4 19.1 17.8 19.3
Room E-2 Sink # 2 Room E-2 Sink # 3 Room E-2 Sink #4 Room E-4 Sink Room E-7 Sink # 1 Room E-7 Sink # 2| Boys Locker Room Sink| Locker Room Sink # 2
53.5 20 34.3 17.9 45.9 19.4 16.1 40.5

Girls Locker Room Sink # 3

asement Storage Sink # 1

15.7

15.7




