Williamsville CSD

Locations of Water Test Samples Greater than 15 ppb

NOTE: Fixture replacement is being prioritized by our facility staff and is occuring in an expedited manner. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated turn-around time.

		mainter. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated tarn-around time.							
Mill middle									
Location		Storage Room by AP Sink	Clinic Bathroom Sink	Room A-1 Sink		Room A-8 Sink	Lav by Room A-11 Sink		
Test results	30.3	202	26.4	36.2	40.2	56.8	22.3	48.4	
Remediation									
Back in svc.									
Location	Room A-10 Sink	Poom A 12 Sink	apped Lav by Library Sink	Poom P 6 Sink	age Room by AP Sink # 2	ove Lay by A 11 Sink #1	ray Fountain by A 11 #1	de Lay by A 11 Sink # 1	
Test results	46.2		26.1	18.1			·	19.5	
Remediation	40.2	27.9	20.1	10.1	20	49.2	42.3	19.5	
Back in svc.									
Location	m A-11 Classroom Sink # 2		Room C-11 Sink	Room C-10 Sink		Room E-3 Storage Sink		Room E-2 Sink # 1	
Test results	36.8	53	63.9	41.4	56.4	19.1	17.8	19.3	
Remediation									
Test results									
Back in svc.									
Location	Room E-2 Sink # 2	Room E-2 Sink # 3	Room E-2 Sink # 4	Room E-4 Sink	Room E-7 Sink # 1	Room E-7 Sink # 2	Boys Locker Room Sink	Locker Room Sink # 2	
Test results	53.5	20	34.3	17.9	45.9		•	40.5	
Remediation									
Test results									
Test results									
Back in svc.									
Location	Girls Locker Room Sink # 3	Jasement Storage Sink # 1							
Test results	15.7								
Remediation	15.7	15.7							
Back in svc.									
Location									
Location									
Test results									
Remediation									
Back in svc.									